P
)

— ) e ) ) e A A A
© ® N O N E WN oo Vo Nou AW

NN
N = O

CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

lonank M.B.

Bonkos O.B. Poctucnas
OnblaHeybkunii E.M.

lonpga B.I.

OnbwaHeubkuin M. EpHect

Miybko B.B.
Mwucis P.K.
[eTbMaHuuK 3.1

XKutHikosnu AA. Hazap

Kyxap B.O.
BbeaHapuunk O.P.
[Metpuk P.M.
Bepec M.P.
Mapyc B.M.
Kynunk B.3.
Kykunusak B.IT.
LabaH C.M.
Nyuis B.M.
Cronsapcbkmin B..
lowoscbknin b.®.
Koc A.3.
Cyuko M.€.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. /ibot N2 9

2025
NliTnn-2

Kny6 Crpuia

B 173 [/ 49.3500191 /] 28.0290425
29.06.2025 05:30:11

CoHAUYHO
13

180
306.933
0

0

0

Kop,

225102
221750
227004
221536
227179
221612
221594
221535
221693
221579
185028
225341
223817
221606
221837
221576
221663
221847
221845
221851
223642
223644

Kny6

Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpui
Crpwi
Crpwii
Crpui
Crpun
Crpwii
Ctpui
Crpui
Crpwii
Ctpui

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

13
30
13
19
23
10
11
0
15
14
0
0
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

456.57
493.71
86.86
265.14
333.14
273.71
81.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:15:54
10:44:49
1074.56
984.25
10:15:54
10:44:49
00:28:55
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.54 24585
0.57 279.77
0.08 6.68
0.16 41.86
0.17 5794
0.30 82.11
0.09 743
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1756.22
1571.96
1195.39
1046.64
967.61
693.28
53392
510.50
33740
311.09
237.39
141.39
50.05
22.85
16.70
843
420
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:09:37



